INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM AND AUDIO NETWORK SYSTEM
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5940
CATALOG NUMBER
NYC
Fire Dept
Features

ANC-5000 Audio Network Controller Module
TNC-5000 Telephone Network Controller Module
Ordering Information
CAT. 5940
Page 12 of 12
Rev. 11
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer
to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding
this information, including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these
contents at any time and reserve all rights in the contents, including copyrights,
trademarks and other intellectual property.
Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Paging and Telephone Control Modules
QMP-5101NV Master Network Paging Control Module for FXMNS, Vertical Mount. For use in BBX-FXMNS.
QMT-5302NV Master Network Telephone Module for FXMNS, Vertical Mount.  For use in BBX-FXMNS.
QMP-5101N Master Network Paging Control Module
QMT-5302N Master Network Telephone Control Module
QAZT-5302DS Paging and Telephone Selector Panel
Audio Amplifiers
QAA-5415-70 70 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5415-25 25 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-4CLA Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5415-25 and QAA-5415-70 Amplifiers
QAA-5230S-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier split ‘A’ ‘B’ circuits per floor
QAA-4CLAS Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5230S-70/25 and QAA-5230S-525-70/25
QAA-5230-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5160-70/25 25 or 70 Volt 60 Watt Amplifier
Enclosures for Remote Annunciators / Programmable Modules
BB-1001D Remote Annunciator/Programmable Module Enclosure Houses one module.  Add suffix “R” for red door.
BB-1002D Remote Annunciator/Programmable Module Enclosure Houses two modules.  Add suffix “R” for red door.
BB-1003D Remote Annunciator/Programmable Module Enclosure Houses three modules. Add suffix “R” for red door.